3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

At least 1 open recall

7 Service history records

Last reported odometer
52,584 reading
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/1/20 at 9:15:54 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

The number of owners is astir

. Year purchased ' 201 5

Type of owner

: Estirﬁ‘é"ced Iengfl{bf ownersﬁgbwm' 5 yrs. 3 mo.

Ownedlnthe fbliowing ététes/ provmces 7 Pennsylvania -
12,565/yr

52,584

Estimated miles driven per year

~ Last reported odometer reading




Purchased: _ Low mileage! This owner drove less than

2015 " the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Mlleage Source Comments

| 03/09/2014 NGB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

| 03/27/2014 3 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection-

03/26/2015 15  Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Carlisle, PA
Title #7446600901 BO

04/01/5015 o ?;00 Alnspectlon Statlon V o Exempt from emissions |nspect|on -

 04/26/2016 18408  InspectionStation ~ Passed emissions inspection

05/16/2016 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #16N01 PAINT PEELING AND/OR RUST
- AROUND LOCK CYLINDER ON LIFTGATE OR
- LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT LID

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoin Mercury dealer
or call 866 436- 7332 to obtaln more lnformatlon

| 03/24/2017 29609  Parsons InterstateFordLLC  +, Vehicle serviced

Chinnanachiira DA - Maintananna inenantinn nnmnlatad



' 09/25/2018

| 03/27/2019

03/28/2019

' 05/31/2019

021172020

47293

50904

52,584

VIR PSHDULY, 1M

717-532-8888
parsonsinterstateford.com

v 47750
48 Verified Reviews &

' 480 Customer Favorites

Parsons Interstate Ford LLC

Shippensburg, PA
717-532-8888
parsonsinterstateford.com

- 47150
48 Verified Reviews &

' 480 Customer Favorites

Parsons Interstate Ford LLC
Shippensburg, PA
717-532-8888
parsonsinterstateford.com

57 47/5.0
48 Verified Reviews &

' 480 Customer Favorites

u Inspectlon Statlon

Parsons Interstate Ford LLC

Shippensburg, PA
717-532-8888
parsonsinterstateford.com

<7 47/5.0
48 Verified Reviews @

' 480 Customer Favorites

Ford Motor Company

B S

\\ < Vehicle serviced
AN Maintenance inspection completed

N 9 Vehlcle serv1ced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Two wheel alignment performed

Passed emissions inspection

¢, Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
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First Owner
- When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

" The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

- Manufacturer Recall
' Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention.

Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be
repaired at no cost to you.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration

. record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
* proof of ownership.

Follow Us: 0 facebook.com/CARFAX -, @CarfaxReports [E] About CARFAX

~

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
7/1/20 9:15:54 AM (CDT)



